In accordance with

Rules 62,63 &6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency {England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

e goaatie  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

IRMR

1 3/1 2/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Compryrnier [0 |3 [7 8 [7 14763

< Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in

Company name in fﬂr\ Top Markets (London) Limited

bold black capitats,

|

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark

Surname Brenner

E Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber’ Concorde House

Street ] Grenville Place

Post town | Mill Hill

County/Region ‘ London

ot [N (W[7] [3[s[A]

Country [

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) ‘ O Other quu'ldator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ’ angther liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ’ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ another liquidator.

Post town [

County/Region ’

Postcode ’7 [i/irr/i,i

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2[a 11 2fofr]7

~ |

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

Signature

X 1% N__
S i Bl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Zuzana Jedlicakova

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

Campany name

B&C Associates Limited

Concorde House

|
|
I Grenville Place
|
|

Mill Hill
County/Region London

1 {ountry

‘DX

Telephone

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Cempanies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance nates
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Top Markets (London) Limited

on the 24 November 2017

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name S\w,\f [o,udc_ VAN S 0N ST

Signed /{__ZJQ, ,—
/

Dated N ! L ! i




Top Markets (London) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 November 2017

A - Summary of Assels

Assetls

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixad charge:
Aviva Commercial Finance Limited
Deficiency c/d

Assets subjact to fioating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Berkley Estates Longdon Limited
QOther intercompany Debtors

Estimated total assets available for preferantiai creditors

{441,554.00)

(441,554.00)

e o At

16,096.00
2.300,000.00

oate __AUYu[17

Signature /Awtéd‘_’:a

16.096.00
NiL

" "16,096.00



Top Markets (London} Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 November 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
~ £
Estimated total assets available for preferaential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,096.00
Liabilitles
Preferential Craditors:-
— e - . NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regardsg praferential creditors 16.096.00
Debts secured by flosting charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
16.096.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} _ NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 16,096.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Seplember 2003
_ — . NIt
Estimated deficiency/surplus of sssets after floating charges 16,096.00
Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) o . NIL
Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 16,098.00
Unsecured nan-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 441,554.00
e ___%41,554.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shorifall in respact of F.C's post 14 Septembaer 2003) (425,458.00)
Estimatad deficiency/surplus as regards creditors T (425,458.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharsholders 1,000.00
o 1,000.00
Estimated total defictancy/surplus as regards members __..(426,458.00)

Signature — Date 'Q-LU Wiy

o ¥




€0 5L0Z 16 1OS Sdi £ 10 ) afieg

ameubig

00'pSS' e Buieyo) sasnug
00'¥SS LYY ANE LHN MIOHON "GR1toN 1905 ABUNG 2¢ '9SNOY (Bunuss PINLWIM BAUBULY [BIDIBUWILCT EAAY OOND
3 8$s8JppY sluen foy|

ssoyipas) Auedwor - g
pajw {(uopuo) s1axew doy
paju $93BI130SSY O%H




0L0Z 8A 108 Sdi

¢ Qt\ﬂnﬂ‘i ameufig

Loy ebey

00°000°L 00000’} 000°)

00°000°t

Bupieioy saLqugz Aeulpsg |

00°000'L  GO'O00'L 0001

00°000'L AewpiO

N3AZ NLA "UOpUDT 193AS Jaxveq G

Jd onoig pueidoy  DQLH

saieys
dnpled  dn Pejied JO ON

anjep
jeujwioN  odA)

SSaIppy

aweN Aay

siapjoyaieys - o
pejwi (uopuo) sjexse dog
P SAIRIDOSSY D9E




